

SC No. 202/21
FIR No. 506/20 P.S.- Bawana
u/S 498A/304B/34 IPC

State Vs. Prashant Sehrawat & Ors.

23.08.2021

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl P.P for the state.

Accused(s) Prashant Sehrawat and Kusum not produced from
JC.

Accused(s) Rekha, Kanchan and Rahul on bail but not present.

Today case was fixed for arguments on charge.

Put up for arguments on charge on 05.10.2021.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 23.08.2021