

SC No. 202/2021
State Vs. Prashant Sehrawat & Ors.
FIR No. 506/2020
P.S. Bawana
U/s 498A/304B/34 IPC

01.06.2022

Present:- Sh. H.K. Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Prashant Sehrawat produced from JC.

Accused Kusum, Rahul, Kanchan and Rekha are on bail.

Sh. Aseem Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for all the accused persons.

IO Inspector Rakesh.

PW3 Sh. T.N. Meena, Retd. SDM and PW4 Sh. Mohit examined, cross examined and discharged.

Put up for further PE on **30.08.2022**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi
01.06.2022