

SC No.202/2021
State Vs. Prashant Sehrawat and Ors.
FIR No. 506/2022
PS Bawana
u/s 498A/304B/34 IPC

11.11.2024

Present : Ms. Promila Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused persons on bail.

Sh. Aseem Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for all accused persons.

PW/SI Rinku Bhakar in person.

PW8/SI Rinku Bhakar is examined, cross-examined and discharged.

No other PW is present today.

Issue summons to the remaining material witnesses for the next date of hearing.

IO and MHC(M) be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up for remaining PE on **19.02.2025**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/11.11.2024